Contacts for D6 to JPARC
	Paul Bergh
	pbergh@bnl.gov
	HP Supervisor

	John Carlson
	carlson@bnl.gov
	Beam Components Group

	Kris Dahms
	dahms@bnl.gov
	I&SM Group Transportation

	Ted Heuer
	theuer@bnl.gov
	I&SM Group Packaging & Transportation

	Patricia Jencius
	jencius@bnl.gov
	Traffic Mgr (Import/Export)

	Ann Lamberti
	annl@bnl.gov
	C-AD Property Rep.

	Dan Lehn
	lehn@bnl.gov
	Beam Components Group

	Ed Lessard
	lessard@bnl.gov
	C-AD Safety

	Yousef Makdisi
	makdisi@bnl.gov
	C-AD Physicist

	Hiroyuki Noumi
	noumi@rcnp.osaka-u.ac.jp
	RCNP

	Susan Pankowski
	pankows@bnl.gov
	Administration (Finance)

	Charlie Pearson
	pearson@bnl.gov
	C-AD Engineering

	Al Pendzick
	pendzick@bnl.gov
	Experimental Areas

	Phil Pile
	pile@bnl.gov
	ES&F Division Head

	Adam Rusek
	rusek@bnl.gov
	C-AD Physicist

	Tom Russo
	trusso@bnl.gov
	Beam Components Group

	Gerry Shepherd
	shepherd@bnl.gov
	Nuclear & Transportation Safety Officer

	Steve Woodburn
	woodburn@bnl.gov
	I&SM Group Packaging & Transportation


